
DURATION BATCH Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

2017

2018
Medical

Chinese Ⅲ

Medical

Chinese Ⅲ

Medical

Chinese Ⅲ

Medical

Chinese Ⅲ

2019
Medical

Chinese Ⅰ

Medical

Chinese Ⅰ

Medical

Chinese Ⅰ

2020

2021

2017

2018
Internal

Medicine Ⅱ
Internal

Medicine Ⅱ
Internal

Medicine Ⅱ
Internal

Medicine Ⅱ
Internal

Medicine Ⅱ
Internal

Medicine Ⅱ

2019

2020

2021

2017

2018 Surgery Ⅱ
Internal

Medicine Ⅱ
Surgery Ⅱ

Internal

Medicine Ⅱ
Surgery Ⅱ

2019 Radiology Radiology Radiology

2020
Community

Medicine Ⅰ

Community

Medicine Ⅰ

Community

Medicine Ⅰ

Community

Medicine Ⅰ

2021 Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ

Timetable of Live Lectures

10:30-11:20

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50



2017
Traditional

Chinese

Medicine
2018 Surgery Ⅱ Surgery Ⅱ Surgery Ⅱ

2019
Forensic

Medicine

Forensic

Medicine

Forensic

Medicine

Forensic

Medicine

2020
Regional

Anatomy

Regional

Anatomy

Regional

Anatomy

Regional

Anatomy

Regional

Anatomy*

2021 Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ

2017
Medical

Ethics2017
Orthopedics Orthopedics

2018
Medical

Ethics2018

2019

2020

2021 Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ

2017
Medical

Ethics2017
Orthopedics Orthopedics

2018
Medical

Ethics2018

2019

2020

2021 Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ Chinese Ⅱ

2017 Orthopedics

2018

2019 Genetics19&20 Genetics19&20 Psychiatry17:00-17:50

16:00-16:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50



2020 Genetics19&20 Genetics19&20

2021

2017 Obstetrics Obstetrics

2018

2019 Psychiatry

2020 Physiology II

2021

2017 Obstetrics Obstetrics
Infectious

Disease

Infectious

Disease

Traditional

Chinese

Medicine

2018

2019

2020 Physiology II

2021 Biochemistry Biochemistry Biochemistry*

2017 Obstetrics
Infectious

Disease

Infectious

Disease

2018

2019

2020 Physiology II

2021 Biochemistry Biochemistry Biochemistry*
Chinese

CultureⅡ

2017

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50

20:00-20:50

21:00-21:50



2018

2019

2020

2021

2017

2018

2019 PathologyⅡ PathologyⅡ PathologyⅡ
Pharmacology

Ⅱ

Pharmacology

Ⅱ

Pharmacology

Ⅱ
PathologyⅡ

2020

2021

22:30-23:30

1. Subject with "*" ahead with be carried EVERY WEEK on the same day.

21:00-21:50



course list
theory

class
live class weeks hour/week start week

Infectious Disease 80 32 8 4 1

Orthopedics 140 56 11 5 1

Traditional Chinese

Medicine
40 16 8 2 1

Obstetrics 140 56 11 5 1

Medical Ethics2017 30 28 7 4 1

Internal Medicine Ⅱ 230 90 18 5 1

Surgery Ⅱ 230 90 18 5 1

Medical Chinese Ⅲ 80 32 8 4 2

Medical Ethics2018 30 28 7 4

PharmacologyⅡ 130 48 16 3 1

PathologyⅡ 150 60 16 4 1

Psychiatry 60 20 10 2 2

Genetics19&20 50 20 10 2 7.11-8.11

Forensic Medicine 100 40 10 4 1

Radiology 40 16 8 2 1



Immunology19&20 40 16
finished in

winter

vacation

Medical Chinese Ⅰ 80 33 11 3 7

Physiology II 120 48 16 3 1

Community Medicine Ⅰ 150 64 16 4 1

Regional Anatomy* 140 56 16 3.5 1

Biochemistry* 140 56 16 3.5 1

Chinese Ⅱ 260 256 16 16 1

Chinese CultureⅡ 50 48 12 4 1


