Timetable of Live Lectures

DURATION	ВАТСН	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
	2017							
	2018	Medical Chinese III	Medical Chinese III	Medical Chinese III	Medical Chinese III			
10:30-11:20	2019		Medical Chinese I		Medical Chinese I		Medical Chinese I	
	2020							
	2021							
	2017							
	2018	Internal Medicine II						
12:00-12:50	2019							
	2020							
	2021							
	2017							
	2018	Surgery II	Internal Medicine II	Surgery II	Internal Medicine II	Surgery II		
13:00-13:50	2019	Radiology		Radiology		Radiology		
	2020		Community Medicine I	Community Medicine I	Community Medicine I			Community Medicine I
	2021	Chinese II	Chinese II	Chinese II	Chinese II			

	2017			Traditional Chinese				
	2018	Surgery II		Surgery II		Surgery II		
14:00-14:50	2019	Forensic Medicine		Forensic Medicine	Forensic Medicine			Forensic Medicine
	2020	Regional Anatomy	Regional Anatomy	Regional Anatomy	Regional Anatomy	Regional Anatomy*		
	2021	Chinese II	Chinese II	Chinese II	Chinese II			
	2017					Medical Ethics2017	Orthopedics	Orthopedics
	2018					Medical Ethics2018		
15:00-15:50	2019							
	2020							
	2021	Chinese II	Chinese II	Chinese II	Chinese II			
	2017					Medical Ethics2017	Orthopedics	Orthopedics
	2018					Medical Ethics2018		
16:00-16:50	2019							
	2020							
	2021	Chinese II	Chinese II	Chinese II	Chinese II			
	2017						Orthopedics	
	2018							
17:00-17:50	2019				Genetics19&20	Genetics19&20		Psychiatry

	2020				Genetics19&20	Genetics19&20		
	2021							
	2017		Obstetrics	Obstetrics				
	2018							
18:00-18:50	2019						Psychiatry	
	2020	Physiology II						
	2021							
	2017		Obstetrics	Obstetrics	Infectious Disease	Infectious Disease	Traditional Chinese	
	2018							
19:00-19:50	2019							
	2020	Physiology II						
	2021	Biochemistry	Biochemistry	Biochemistry*				
	2017	Obstetrics			Infectious Disease	Infectious Disease		
	2018							
20:00-20:50	2019							
	2020			Physiology II				
	2021	Biochemistry	Biochemistry	Biochemistry*		Chinese Culture II		
	2017							

	2018							
21:00-21:50	2019							
	2020							
	2021							
	2017							
	2018							
22:30-23:30	2019	Pathology II	Pathology II	Pathology II	Pharmacology II	Pharmacology II	Pharmacology II	Pathology II
	2020							
	2021							

1. Subject with "*" ahead with be carried EVERY WEEK on the same day.

course list	theory class	live class	weeks	hour/week	start week
Infectious Disease	80	32	8	4	1
Orthopedics	140	56	11	5	1
Traditional Chinese Medicine	40	16	8	2	1
Obstetrics	140	56	11	5	1
Medical Ethics2017	30	28	7	4	1
Internal Medicine II	230	90	18	5	1
Surgery II	230	90	18	5	1
Medical Chinese III	80	32	8	4	2
Medical Ethics2018	30	28	7	4	
Pharmacology II	130	48	16	3	1
Pathology II	150	60	16	4	1
Psychiatry	60	20	10	2	2
Genetics19&20	50	20	10	2	7.11-8.11
Forensic Medicine	100	40	10	4	1
Radiology	40	16	8	2	1

Immunology19&20	40	16			finished in winter
Medical Chinese I	80	33	11	3	7
Physiology II	120	48	16	3	1
Community Medicine I	150	64	16	4	1
Regional Anatomy*	140	56	16	3.5	1
Biochemistry*	140	56	16	3.5	1
Chinese II	260	256	16	16	1
Chinese Culture II	50	48	12	4	1